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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aimee Alcala436
FGA

9.350 9.450 8.8009.300 36.900
1 2 5T 8 1 

1 

Isabel Sanchez443
KATZ

8.400 9.550 9.2509.600 36.800
12 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kambrilyn Eppinger445
KATZ

8.950 8.900 9.2009.650 36.700
3 10 1 3 3 

3 

Tierni Green448
KATZ

8.600 9.300 9.3009.400 36.600
10T 3 3 1 4 

4 

Jamie Long444
KATZ

8.800 9.200 9.1009.350 36.450
4T 5T 4 4 5 

5 

Aydan Harper437
FGA

8.800 9.200 9.0009.250 36.250
4T 5T 8 5T 6 

6 

Senia Howard447
KATZ

9.000 8.800 8.8509.300 35.950
2 11 5T 7 7T

7T

Katelyn Anaya440
FGA

8.700 9.200 9.0009.050 35.950
8 5T 10 5T 7T

7T

Mariah Craig446
KATZ

8.650 9.200 8.4009.300 35.550
9 5T 5T 10 9 

9 

Keira Sword441
FGA

8.750 9.250 8.2009.100 35.300
7 4 9 13 10 

10 

Tara McDonald484
High Flyers

8.800 8.700 8.3508.800 34.650
4T 12T 12 11 11 

11 

Charleigh Roberts438
FGA

8.300 9.000 8.3009.000 34.600
13 9 11 12 12 

12 

Haleigh Doyle439
FGA

8.600 8.700 8.5008.600 34.400
10T 12T 13 9 13 

13 
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